VI Carrera Popular San Silvestre Lumbrales

Clasificacion Categorias

Carrera principal

Localidad Lumbrales

Fecha 28/12/2019
Hora 16:30

ORGANIZA: Ayto. de Lumbrales
CRONOMETRA: Orycronsport
CLASIFICACION: www.orycronsport.com

CHPFEM Chupetin Femenino

Pos. Dor.
1 355
2 360
3 358
4 348
5 343
6 354
7 363
8 374
9 373

10 375
11 366
12 376
13 377
14 372
15 378

Nombre

Ana Fregeneda Cayuela
Elisa Castro Grandes
Mara Martin Pablos

Sandra Grandes Rodriguez

Paula Sanchez Abarca
Nora Regalado Robles
Elsa Garcia Escobar

Carla Herrero Hernandez

Valeria Grandes Santos
Alba Garcia Pablos
Irene Marcos Arroyo
Angela Nogales Santos

Mirian Fregeneda Miguel del Corral

Alba Meyer Balsa
Laura Jaén Arroyo

CHPMAS Chupetin Masculino

Pos. Dor.
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347
346
353
351
350
369
364
368
365
361
362
370

Nombre
Enzo Santolino Briones

Carlos Martin Hernandez

Luis Vicente Borrego
Oliver Cozar Arroyo

Diego Garcia Cambronero

Alvaro Orfo Perez

Marco Gonzalez Bautista

Martin Gajate Gajate
Dario Rueda Martin
Mateo Mufioz Sanchez
Hugo Eusebio Martin
Daniel Gajate Rojo

Club

Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Club

C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
Independiente

T.Oficial
0:00:34
0:00:38
0:00:40
0:00:41
0:00:46
0:00:48
0:00:57
0:00:59
0:01:00
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:08
0:01:11
0:01:13
0:01:18

T.Oficial
0:00:23
0:00:28
0:00:31
0:00:32
0:00:35
0:00:43
0:00:45
0:00:50
0:00:51
0:00:54
0:01:03
0:01:07

Pagina 1




PRBFEM Prebenjamin Femenino

Pos. Dor.
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332
333
337
371
367
334
342

Nombre

Carmen Vicente Borrego
Celia Martin Vaquero
Natalia Martin Miguel
Vega Meyer Balsa

Celia Sanchez Abarca
Sara Benito Grandes
Zaira Nogales Santos

PRBMAS Prebenjamin Masculino

Pos. Dor.
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BJAFEM Benjamin/Alevin Femenino
Pos. Dor.
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BJAMAS Benjamin/Alevin Masculino

Pos. Dor.
1 316
2 313
3 312
4 317
5 319
6 321
7 315
8 329
9 326

10 308
11 327
12 318
13 322
14 324
15 320

WwWw.orycronsport.com

335
331
336
345
338
344
341

314
328
323
325
330

Nombre
Carlos Ayuso Rengel

Alejandro Hernandez Fregeneda

Lucas Ayuso Rengel

Markel Grandes Rodriguez

Daniel Castro Grandes

Dimas Fregeneda Miguel del Corral
Gianluigi Escobar Aldana

Nombre

Jimena Fraile Montes
Noa Grandes Rodriguez
Natalia Herrero Martin
Yara Gonzalez Bautista
Julia Tabéarez Cabezas

Nombre

Miguel Angel Pérez Vicente

Manuel Martin Vaquero
David Sanchez Honorato
Javier Moro Rubio
Oscar Sanchez Sanchez
Adrian Rivas Garcia
Rodrigo Martin Garcia
Pablo Gallego Rebollo
lvan Cambén Garcia

Francisco Hernandez Fregeneda

Omar Martin Pablos
Jorge Mateos Fraile
Telmo Cea Santos
Hernan Garcia Merchan

Alonso Garcia Fregeneda

Club
Independiente

CD Los Leones de Vitigudino

Independiente
Independiente
C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running

Club

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente

Club

La Espuela
Independiente

C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running

Club

CD Los Leones de Vitigudino
CD Los Leones de Vitigudino

Aldeadavila de la Ribera

CD Los Leones de Vitigudino

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
C. D. Abadengo Running
C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
C. D. Abadengo Running
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

T.Oficial
0:01:29
0:01:32
0:01:33
0:01:37
0:01:40
0:01:49
0:01:55

T.Oficial
0:01:19
0:01:23
0:01:26
0:01:27
0:01:28
0:01:39
0:01:46

T.Oficial
0:01:37
0:01:44
0:01:53
0:02:04
0:02:06

T.Oficial
0:01:19
0:01:21
0:01:27
0:01:28
0:01:31
0:01:35
0:01:39
0:01:42
0:01:45
0:01:48
0:01:52
0:01:55
0:01:59
0:02:02
0:02:07
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INCFEM Infantil/Cadete Femenino

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club T.Oficial
1 309 AroaMiguel Santiago Isaac Viciosa (Valladolid) 0:03:51
2 304 AlbaCorral Calles CD Los Leones de Vitigudino 0:04:10
3 303 Irene Cambon Garcia C. D. Abadengo Running 0:04:55
4 307 Alba Sanchez-Laulhe Borrego Independiente 0:05:16

INCMAS Infantil/Cadete Masculino

Pos. Dor. Nombre Club T.Oficial
1 302 Andres Agudo Garcia C. D. Abadengo Running 0:03:12
2 305 José David Pérez Vicente Independiente 0:03:15
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